[Duplicates Rate vs dr | Pileup rate vs dr
x 0.0 v 0.0%

5
©.009
$.008
9.007
2
®.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.004]

al
o
IS}
o
P I e e e

Ratio

i iiHH\“HH
i " HEEHEHHH H M M | Y Al M H HEH H
107 1072 10? 1 107 1072 10?

1
track min AR track min AR track min AR

(raeew| — E@Mﬁ EEE §M[HH§

=0.01 —_— = 0.0 — — =0.01
(=X . R Lo : N N o

.000F"++++} ; ; i .009 : oo £.009
$.008F---: Foel ] D.008F---: R $.008
%.007E- - R %.007 %.007

L
T

UUUG
T
e

n F : n »
@.0065— ----- : @ @.006
B.005E-- -} 9. $.005
X E . 8 %
%.0045— ----- : . D.004
0.003F-----* D 0.003
E 2
0.002F---i 0. 0.002
2 0. 0.001

0.001F---}
20

Ratio
Ratio
Ratio

0.05L M HEH 0.05L M HEHE HEH HEHE
107 107 10" 107 1072 10" 107 1072 10"
AR(track, jet) AR(track, jet) AR(track, jet)

Fake rate vs pu [Duplicates Rate vs pu | Pileup rate vs pu

50.0 5 0.01 5 0.0%,
o : N N N N N N N bR N N N N N N N N N a N N N N
9.009 A SN Il S R L R @.000f -+ i e A oo

. . . . . . > . . . . . . . . . .
e e T L e e T L e

00 O R O O O " 0 SO O O 80 [ SO SRR SN SRS S
“— N N N N N N N b= o N N N N N N (] o N N N N
0.006 e T et N L o SO e S e e s S et N 11102 SRS S STt S s
Fo— N N N N N N N F N N N N N N N N F N N N N
0.005F ARSIt LR SELE A L S A S A e o o
e e e o o I e e e o e I e e S
)0 0 8 O e S e s e
T o B N e e e
% 0 00 % 0 0 1. SRS O 0RO 0 ST S SO S S S
F, [ P T P O ST T A P F

1.0 1.0

Ratio
Ratio
Ratio

o 1 I NN SR S et SO S

924 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 9% 24 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
Pileup Pileup Pileup



	Contents
	Page 1


